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TTRRYYOOUUTT  SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  OOFF  NNAATTIIOONNAALL  FFIINNAALL  EEXXAAMMSS  
2011/2012 ACADEMIC YEAR  

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

 
 

NO. 
DAY/DATE 

PERIOD 
SUBJECTS 

PROCTOR 
1

ST
 ROUND 2

ND
 ROUND NATURAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

1. Monday, 20 February 2012 Monday, 12 March 2012 09.30-11.30 Indonesian Language Indonesian Language TM 

12.30-14.30 Biology Sociology ER 

2. Tuesday, 21 February 2012 Tuesday, 13 March 2012 09.30-11.30 English English GN 

3. Wednesday, 22 February 2012 Wednesday, 14 March 2012 09.30-11.30 Mathematics Mathematics WS 

4. Thursday, 23 February 2012 Thursday, 15 March 2012 09.30-11.30 Physics Geography HS 

5. Friday, 24 February 2012 Friday, 16 March 2012 09.30-11.30 Chemistry Economics YS 

 

 

TTRRYYOOUUTT  SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  OOFF  NNAATTIIOONNAALL  FFIINNAALL  EEXXAAMMSS  
2011/2012 ACADEMIC YEAR  

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

 
 

NO. 
DAY/DATE 

PERIOD SUBJECTS PROCTOR 
1

ST
 ROUND 2

ND
 ROUND 

1. Monday, 20 February 2012 Monday, 12 March 2012 09.30-11.30 Indonesian Language RD 

2. Tuesday, 21 February 2012 Tuesday, 13 March 2012 09.30-11.30 English GN 

3. Wednesday, 22 February 2012 Wednesday, 14 March 2012 09.30-11.30 Mathematics WS 

4. Thursday, 23 February 2012 Thursday, 15 March 2012 09.30-11.30 Natural Science ER 

 
 

 

Wassenaar, 1 February 2012 

School Director, 

 

 

Arbayah Kumalawati 
NIP. 196 108171984032017 

 

• A separated schedule is made for the Primary School (Distance Education) Programme. 


